
Show #742 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter Bogle Brothers LLC$452.00 57.00

2 961 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice$339.00 45.00

3 968 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal Chad Merchant$226.00 45.00

4 433 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus Jerry Ward$113.00 44.00

5 885 This Trash Is Quick Benjamin Baldus William E Lewis39.00

6 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter Carter Ranch Horse34.00

7 960 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Matlock Rice Jackie Crawford30.00

8 884 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis28.00

9 457 TR Acres Byron Pope Stella Wight19.00

10 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape Riley Pape17.00

11 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman Julie Terry16.00

12 456 Playin TR Byron Pope Stella Wight11.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 77.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$52.00 13.00

2 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 76.00 Carter Ranch Horse$39.00 12.00

3 961 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.50 Susan Rice$26.00 11.00

4 433 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 75.50 Jerry Ward$13.00 10.00

5 968 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 75.50 Chad Merchant9.00

6 960 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Matlock Rice 74.00 Jackie Crawford8.00

7 457 TR Acres Byron Pope 73.00 Stella Wight7.00

8 885 This Trash Is Quick Benjamin Baldus 71.50 William E Lewis6.00

9 884 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis5.00

10 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 Riley Pape4.00

11 456 Playin TR Byron Pope 69.50 Stella Wight3.00

12 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.00 Julie Terry2.00

13 432 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 66.50 June Ann Scripps1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 75.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$60.00 20.00

2 434 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Scott Wagner$48.00 19.00

3 438 Lil Trash Talk Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Brooke M Wharton$36.00 18.00

4 433 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Jerry Ward$24.00 17.00

5 435 Lady Wildcatter Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Bob & Kate Ballew$18.00 16.00

6 968 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 74.00 Chad Merchant$14.00 15.00

7 440 Shining Gold Metal Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Jim Gauthier14.00

8 439 Wreckless Chic Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Brooke M Wharton13.00

9 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 73.50 Carter Ranch Horse12.00

10 961 Cattasan Matlock Rice 73.00 Susan Rice11.00

11 884 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis10.00

12 885 This Trash Is Quick Benjamin Baldus 73.00 William E Lewis9.00

13 436 CR Tuff Taffy Benjamin Baldus 72.50 Sarijane Stanton8.00

14 799 Wimpys Little Sipo Chance D O'Neal 70.50 Melanie Meeks7.00

15 960 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Matlock Rice 70.00 Jackie Crawford6.00

16 847 Hotrod Whiz Annie Chance 69.50 Debra Malone5.00

17 457 TR Acres Byron Pope 68.50 Stella Wight4.00

18 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 66.00 Julie Terry3.00

19 456 Playin TR Byron Pope 64.00 Stella Wight2.00

20 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 62.50 Riley Pape1.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 968 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 75.50 Chad Merchant$52.00 13.00

2 961 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.00 Susan Rice$39.00 12.00

3 885 This Trash Is Quick Benjamin Baldus 74.00 William E Lewis$26.00 11.00

4 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 73.50 Bogle Brothers LLC$13.00 10.00

5 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 72.00 Carter Ranch Horse9.00

6 433 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Jerry Ward8.00

7 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 Riley Pape7.00

8 960 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Matlock Rice 67.00 Jackie Crawford6.00

9 457 TR Acres Byron Pope 66.50 Stella Wight5.00

10 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 65.50 Julie Terry4.00

11 432 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 64.50 June Ann Scripps3.00

12 456 Playin TR Byron Pope 63.50 Stella Wight2.00

13 884 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 59.00 William E Lewis1.00



Show #742 (Delena C Doyle): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 Lady Wildcatter Benjamin Baldus 77.50 Bob & Kate Ballew$51.00 17.00

2 436 CR Tuff Taffy Benjamin Baldus 76.50 Sarijane Stanton$42.50 16.00

3 434 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Scott Wagner$34.00 15.00

4 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 74.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$25.50 14.00

5 885 This Trash Is Quick Benjamin Baldus 73.50 William E Lewis$17.00 13.00

6 884 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis12.00

7 961 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.50 Susan Rice11.00

8 960 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Matlock Rice 67.00 Jackie Crawford10.00

9 433 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 67.00 Jerry Ward9.00

10 968 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 66.50 Chad Merchant8.00

11 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 64.50 Julie Terry7.00

12 440 Shining Gold Metal Benjamin Baldus 64.00 Jim Gauthier6.00

13 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 62.50 Riley Pape5.00

14 456 Playin TR Byron Pope 61.00 Stella Wight4.00

15 457 TR Acres Byron Pope 60.50 Stella Wight3.00

16 815 CD Dundee Annie Chance 60.50 Helen Alewine2.00

17 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 59.50 Carter Ranch Horse1.00


